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km 177

D=1300 m

DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO
Quota par- per- da per- media km/ora
ziali corse correre 44 42 40
PROVINCIA DI MILANO >>>>>
@ 137 RHO T Start Village 8.9 11.30 11.30 11.30
144 RHO 1 kmoO 0.0 0.0 177.0 1145 1145 1145
140  Cornaredo 1 v.Mllano-sp.11 1.3 1.3 175.7 11.46 11.46 11.46
142 Vittuone T sp.11 5.9 7.2 169.8 11.54 11.55 11.55
134  Magenta T C.so Europa-sp.11R 6.0 13.2 163.8 12.02 12.03 12.03
PROVINCIA DI NOVARA
138  Trecate T C.so ltalia -sp.11R 12.9 26.1 150.9 12.20 12.22 12.24
143  Ins. ss.703 — $s.703 Tang. Novara 5.5 31.6 145.4 12.28 12.30 12.33
@ 150  Galleria T 400 m 3.6 35.2 141.8 12.33 12.36 12.38
142 Ins.ss.11 “ ss. 11 5.5 40.7 136.3 12.40 12.43 12.46
PROVINCIA DI VERCELLI
131 Svnc. Vercelli Est A26 1 ss.11 8.9 49.6 127.4 12.51 12.54 12.57
128  Ponte Fiume Sesia 1 ss.11 - Tang. Vercelli Nord 5.6 55.2 121.8 12.58 13.01 13.05
132 Vercelli ~ ss.11 5.6 60.8 116.2 13.06 13.10 13.14
161 San Germano Vercellese “ sp.11 12.1 72.9 104.1 13.23 13.28 13.33
177  Tronzano Vercellese T sp.11 5.0 77.9 99.1 13.30 13.35 13.41
201  Bv. per Borgo d'Ale 1 sp.43 7.4 85.3 91.7 13.41 13.46 13.52
248  Borgo d'Ale 1 sp.80 4.0 89.3 87.7 13.47 13.52 13.59
PROVINCIA DI TORINO
346 Cossano Canavese < sp.80 6.9 96.2 80.8 13.56 14.03 14.10
260  Caravino < sp.56 3.4 99.6 77.4 14.01 14.07 14.14
221  Ponte Fiume Dora Baltea 1 sp.56 3.3 102.9 741 14.05 14.11 14.19
237  Strambino 1 sp.56 3.9 106.8 70.2 14.10 14.17 14.25
246  Romano Canavese 1T sp.56 1.8 108.6 68.4 14.13 14.20 14.28
262  Scarmagno T sp.56 1.5 110.1 66.9 14.15 14.22 14.30
404  San Martino Canavese 1 sp.56 3.4 113.5 63.5 14.23 14.31 14.40
451  Silva 1 sp.56 22 115.7 61.3 14.26 14.34 14.43
373  Torre Canavese < sp.41 2.6 118.3 58.7 14.29 14.37 14.46
299  Aglié ~ sp.41 4.2 122.5 54.5 14.34 14.43 14.52
274  Ciconio < v.Don Oddonino-sp.51 3.1 125.6 51.4 14.38 14.47 14.56
304 Rivarolo Canavese T ss5.460 4.1 129.7 47.3 14.44 14.53 15.02
345  SALASSA < sp.35 3.4 133.1 43.9 14.49 14.58 15.08
315  Favria ~ sp.13 3.2 136.3 40.7 14.52 15.02 15.12
310 Busano ~ sp.42 29 139.2 37.8 14.56 15.05 15.16
390 Rivara ~ 3.4 142.6 34.4 15.01 15.10 15.21
594  Prascorsano T sp42 5.1 147.7 29.3 15.08 15.18 15.30
413 Cuorgné T v.vrea 5.8 153.5 235 15.15 15.26 15.37
396  Rotatoria di Priacco T sp.4b5 1.3 154.8 222 15.17 15.27 15.39
560 Colleretto Castelnuovo ~ sp.45-sp.59 4.4 159.2 17.8 15.24 15.34 15.46
345  Castellamonte 1 sp.59-sp.222 7.0 166.2 10.8 15.32 15.43 15.55
294  Ozegna T sp.222 4.9 1711 59 15.38 15.49 16.02
304 Rivarolo Canavese T ss5.460 2.4 173.5 3.5 15.41 15.53 16.05
Q 345 SALASSA T v.Rivarolo 3.5 177.0 0.0 15.46 15.58 16.10
NOTE:

@ Galleria/Tunnel: km 35.2
Passaggio a Livello/Level Crossing: km




